
Conroe

Porter

Spring

Damon

Galveston
Island

Iowa Colony

Bonney

Dickinson

Willis

Mont Belvieu

Waller

Katy

Magnolia

Crosby

69

59

69

69

69

36

36

105
105

105
105

225

HOUSTON

N

To College Station

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

Contact Us Today to Find Your New Home!  |  HAPPINESS LIVES HERE
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premiums, upgrades or optional features that may vary per community. Deposit restrictions may apply. Special Incentives available through the use of Builder’s trusted Mortgage Company only. See the Sales Counselor for details. REV 04.01.25

brightlandhomes.com

Scan for 
Communities

Scan for Quick 
Move-in Homes

Make Your MoveMake Your Move
to a Houstonon Community Today!

BONNEY
01  |  Aldeana 

936.255.2875 
Bonney  77583 
Now Pre-Selling!

COLLEGE STATION
02  |  Brewster Pointe 

979.475.9448 
4001 Houberry Loop 
College Station  77845 
Premier Model: Juniper 
By Appointment Only

03  |  Southern Pointe 
979.800.3357 
6100 Darlington Avenue 
College Station  77845 
Premier Model: Oleander

CONROE
04  |  Cielo 

713.677.2143 
10606 Flight Deck Court 
Conroe  77303 
Landmark Model: Driskill

CROSBY
05  |  Sundance Cove 

281.317.6368 
Crosby  77532 
Coming Soon!

CYPRESS
06  |  Bridgeland 

346.229.1099 
21003 Medina River Drive 
Cypress  77433 
Enclave Model: Maldives

DAYTON
07  |  River Ranch 

713.352.3956 
913 Brazos Trail 
Dayton  77535 
Enclave Model: Capri

FRIENDSWOOD
08  |  Beamer Villas 

713.454.7717 
Friendswood  77546 
Now Pre-Selling!

HOCKLEY
09  |  Cypress Green 

346.263.0075 
20111 Sedona Park Drive 
Hockley  77447 
Enclave Model: Maldives

HOUSTON
10  |  Balmoral East 

346.275.3362 
12235 English Mist Drive 
Houston  77044 
Premier Model: Oleander

11  |  Independence Heights 
832.861.7673 
Houston  77018 
Detached Townhomes

12  |  Shady Acres 
832.536.9520 
Houston  77008 
Detached Townhomes

IOWA COLONY
13  |  Creekhaven 

936.342.7504 
Iowa Colony  77583 
Now Pre-Selling!

KATY
14  |  Katy Lakes 

346.478.7238 
Katy  77493 
Now Pre-Selling!

15  |  Sunterra 
832.479.4123 
27138 Talora Lake Drive 
Katy  77493 
Premier Model: Juniper 
Landmark Model: Kimbell

LEAGUE CITY
16  |  Coastal Point 

281.397.3648 
4916 Dickens Landing Drive 
League City  77573 
Premier Model: Willow

17  |  Westland Ranch 
281.949.7274 
League City  77573 
Now Pre-Selling!

MAGNOLIA
18  |  Mostyn Manor Reserve 

281.247.6638  
Magnolia  77354 
New Homesites 
Coming Soon! 

19  |  Mostyn Springs 
832.569.9697 
12779 Dina Springs Lane 
Magnolia  77354 
Journey Model: Benchmark 
Landmark Model: Blanton

MISSOURI CITY
20  |  Lexington Village 

281.761.6883 
1418 Revolution Way 
Missouri City  77489 
Lexington Model: Denton

PEARLAND
21  |  Yanni Garden 

346.258.3225 
By Appointment Only 
Pearland  77581 
Closeout!

PINEHURST
22  |  Colony at Pinehurst 

713.909.7295 
4024 Colony River Rock Blvd. 
Pinehurst  77362 
Landmark Model: Driskill 
Journey Model: Latitude

ROSENBERG
23  |  Brookewater 

346.478.8061 
511 Coen Cain Drive 
Rosenberg  77471 
Classic Model: Princeton 
Premier Model: Magnolia

SEABROOK
24  |  Ellis Cove 

346.258.3489 
2726 Alexis Street 
Seabrook  77586 
Enclave Model: Maldives

SUGAR LAND
25  |  Park at Eldridge 

281.501.6551 
2014 Orchid Street 
Sugar Land  77498 
Premier Model: Mimosa

WALLER
26  |  Oakwood Estates 

346.639.3882 
32102 River Birch Lane 
Waller  77484 
Landmark Model: Driskill 
Premier Model: Oleander

WEBSTER
27  |  Edgewater 

281.524.4690 
431 Round Top Street 
Webster  77598 
Classic Model: Villanova 
Closeout!

WILLIS
28  |  Texas National 

281.779.8432 
By Appointment Only 
Willis  77378 
Closeout!

26  |  The Woodlands Hills 
936.215.6753 
110 Adoration Woods Court 
Willis  77318 
Premier Model: Juniper 
Enclave Model: Cayman 


